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1 Mrs. Ipsita Das PRINCIPAL 2018 M.A, B.Ed 9437057123 dasipsita67@gmaill.com

2 Mrs. Suryakanti Jema PGT 1985 M.Sc, M.Phil, B.Ed 9438302968 jemasuryakanti@gmail.com

3 Mr. Debabrata Dhal PGT 2001 M.Sc, B.Ed, LLB 9861360561 deoratd@gmail.com

4 Mrs. Gayatri Tarenia PGT 2003 M.Sc, M.Phil, B.Ed 9853161515 gayatritarenia@gmail.com

5 Dr. (Mrs.) Sunita Sarangi PGT 2008 M.Sc, B.Ed, Ph.D 9438004400 sunitas1970@gmail.com

6 Mr. Ajaya Kumar Samantaray PGT 2008 M.Sc, B.Ed, PGJMC 9853221428 ajayasamantaray10@gmail.com

7 Mrs. Chinmayi Chitrangada PGT 2008 M.A, B.Ed, M.Phil 8338043802 chinmayeechitrangada36@gmail.com

8 Mrs. Niharika Dash PGT 2008 M.A, MCA 9861304285 niharika_khusbu@yahoo.com

9 Mr. Kishor Chandra Dash PGT 1985 M.A, M.PEd 9437412140 kcdashdav8@gmail.com

10 Mr. Debabrata Pradhan PGT 2010 M.Sc, B.Ed 9338439278 debabrata.0008@gmail.com

11 Mr. Birendra Nath Karan PGT 2011 M.Sc 9861218588 ukbiren@gmail.com

12 Dr. Jogesh Chandra Mohanty PGT 2011 M.Com, M.Phil, ICWA (Inter), Ph.D 7978707952 jogeshchandra.mohanty042@gmail.com

13 Mrs. Nirlipta Panda PGT 2011 M.Sc, M.Phil 9040229129 nirlipta78panda@gmail.com

14 Mrs. Vijay Bharti Sharma PGT 2012 M.A, B.Ed. 9437952913 vijaybhartisharma7@gmail.com
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15 Mr. Saroj Kumar Kar PGT 2013 M.Sc. 9853838996 kumarsaroj.kar@gmail.com

16 Mrs. Bhanupriya Patra PGT 2014 M.Sc, B.Ed 8249941561 preetishree.p@gmail.com

17 Mrs. Anita Bhagyaraj PGT 2015 M.A, B.Ed, CTET 9437102245 anitabhagyaraj.dav@gmail.com

18 Dr. Suvendu Padhi PGT 2015 M.Sc, M.Phil, Ph.D 9777332660 suvendupadhi83@gmail.com

19 Dr. (Mrs.) Arati Kar PGT 1984 M.A, B.Ed, Ph.D 8847892672 akaratikar@gmail.com

20 Mr. Kishore Kumar Parida PGT 2016 M.A, B.Ed 9437310247 kparida1987@gmail.com

21 Mrs. Binodini Dash PGT 2016 M.Sc, B.Ed, CTET 9439324009 dashbinodini@gmail.com

22 Miss Subhasmita Mohanty PGT 2016 M.Sc, B.Ed 8260036745 subhasmitta2@gmail.com

23 Miss Anindita Rath PGT 2016 M.Sc, B.Ed, CTET, OTET 7205435805 anindita.rath67@gmail.com

24 Mr. Amar Kanta Paramguru PGT 2016 M.Sc. 9338120719 a.paramguru@gmail.com

25 Miss Sutanuka Vaidya PGT 2017 M.A, B.Ed, CTET 7655038727 vaidyasutanuka@gmail.com

26 Mr. Satyabrata Sarangi PGT 2018 M.A, M.Phil, B.Ed 9337929889 satyabrata.sarangi7@gmail.com

27 Mrs. Lopamudra Rout PGT 2018
M.Com, Diploma in Business 

Administration, B.Ed
9437906997 mail.lopamudra.rout@gmail.com

28 Mrs. Manasi Das PGT 2018 M.Sc, M.Phil, B.Ed 8280246278 manasidas46@gmail.com

29 Miss Sudeshna Jena PGT 2018 M.Com, MFC 7751883247 sudeshnajena17@gmail.com

30 Mrs. Diptirani Sahu TGT 1983 M.A, B.Ed, M.Mus. (Odissi Dance) 9853259062 diptisahu678@gmail.com

31 Mr. Saroj Kumar Pradhan TGT 1986 B.Sc, B.Ed 9238919578 pradhanskumar28@gmail.com
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32 Mr. Satyanarayan Hota TGT 1987 M.A, B.Ed, MBA 9437229484 satyanarayan.hota@gmail.com

33 Mrs. Pratima Mohapatra TGT 1988 B.A, B.PEd., NIS 9776797137 pratimakunmun@gmail.com

34 Mrs. Tilottama Dash TGT 1988 B.Sc, B.Ed 7735436847 dav8tilottama@gmail.com

35 Mrs. Girija Nandini Ray TGT 1988 M.Sc, B.Ed 9124063706 girijanandiniray@gmail.com

36 Mrs. Swetapadma Rath TGT 1989 M.A, B.Ed 9437035642 swetapadma_rath@yahoo.co.in

37 Mrs. Reeta Mohapatra TGT 1992 M.A, B.Ed 9238594646 mohapatrareeta7@gmail.com

38 Mrs. Sisila Choudhury TGT 1992 M.A (History & Sociology), M.Phil, B.Ed 7077332893 sisilachoudhury@gmail.com

39 Mrs. Anupama Pradhan TGT 1989 B.Sc, B.Ed 9777070268 anupamapradhan2011@gmail.com

40 Mrs. Geetanjali Padhi TGT 1990 B.Sc, B.Ed 9437446634 geetanjalipadhi67@gmail.com

41 Mr. Sarat Kumar Rana TGT 1991 M.A, B.Ed 9438396914 sarat.rana101@gmail.com

42 Mr. Rabindra Nath Paital TGT 1992 B.Sc, B.Ed 9437278341 rabindrapaital@gmail.com

43 Mrs. P. Hemlata Dora TGT 1991 B.A, B.Ed 8895618023 p.hemlatahdora@gmail.com

44 Mr. Ranjan Kumar Nayak TGT 1995 BFA (Design) 9861184171 artistranjan.nayak@gmail.com

45 Mrs. Kakali Das TGT 1993 M.Sc, B.Ed 9937378895 das.kakali47@gmail.com

46 Mrs. Latika Sarangi TGT 1998 M.A, M.Ed, Kovid, LLB 9337675913 sarangilatika@gmail.com

47 Mrs. Pusparani Mahapatra TGT 2009 M.A, B.Ed, CTET 9439939283 puspamohapatra14@gmail.com

48
Mr. Swain Sri Nilamadhaba 

Srichandan
TGT 1991 M.Ped, NIS in Kabaddi 9337837696 ssnsrichandan@gmail.com
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49 Mr. Santosh Kumar Pattnaik TGT 1993 M.A, B.Ed, Vidyavachaspati 9437278310 skpattanaik69@gmail.com

50 Mrs. Padmaja Satpathy TGT 1994 M.A, B.Ed 9439487107 davpadmaja@gmail.com

51 Mr. Gopabandhu Lenka TGT 2007 M.Sc, B.Ed 9861099817 gopabandhulenka06@gmail.com

52 Mrs. Mousumi Dash TGT 2011 M.A, B.Ed, PGDCA 9556921402 mousumishree@gmail.com 

53 Miss Rupali Bose TGT 2012 M.A., B.Ed. 9437941432 rupalibosedavun8@gmail.com

54 Mrs. Rutuparna Praharaj TGT 2012 M.A., B.Ed., M.Phil, LLB, CTET 9439013627 rpraharaj7@gmail.com

55 Mrs. Sunita Mohapatra TGT 1995 M.A, B.Ed, Ratna HTT 9438185772 mohapatrasunita51@gmail.com

56 Mr. Goutam Shankar Lenka TGT 2010 B.E (Comp. Sc) 9437633247 goutam.lenka@gmail.com

57 Mrs. Dipti Nayak TGT 2011 M.A, B.Ed 6371984323 dipti05raj@gmail.com

58 Mrs. Kalpana Prabha Pradhan TGT 2013 M.Sc., M.Phil, B.Ed., CTET 9938210557 kalpana21pradhan@gmail.com

59 Mrs. Nibedita Mohanty TGT 2014 M.A, B.Ed., HDCS, CTET 9437522795 nibeditamohantynm@gmail.com

60 Mr. Artatrana Dash TGT 2011 M.Sc, B.Ed., LLB, CTET 8895822980 dashartatran@gmail.com

61 Mrs. Anita Singh TGT 2015 B.Sc, B.Ed., CTET 9937577443 anusingh46.anita@gmail.com

62 Mr. Duryodhan Prusty TGT 2015 M.Sc, B.Ed., CTET 9861744118 d.prusty14@gmail.com

63 Mrs. Nibedita Sahoo TGT 2015 M.A, B.Ed 8763858480 namrata.nibu@gmail.com

64 Mr. Rajan Kumar Das TGT 2008 M.Sc, M.Ed, CTET, OTET 8249582857 rdrajandas@gmail.com

65 Miss Baljeet Kaur TGT 2015 M.A, M.Phil, B.Ed, CTET, PGDJ (Eng) 9583422641 baljeet.kaur66@yahoo.com
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66 Mrs. Sneha Prasad TGT 2016 M.Sc, M.Ed, CTET, UGC-NET 8895669347 sweet.sneha68@gmail.com

67 Mrs. Sunita Ray TGT 2016 M.A., B.Ed., MBA 7978780979 sunitaray1982@gmail.com

68 Ms. Ankita Sinha TGT 2016 M.A., M.Ed., PGDTE, CTET 9438785685 ankisen7@gmail.com

69 Mr. Jeetendra Paikray TGT 2018 B.Sc, M.Ed 9437287702 jitupaikray1971@gmail.com

70 Mrs. Smita Das TGT 2018 M.A, B.Ed, NTT 9938764567 smitadas1167@gmail.com

71 Mrs. Hemangini Meher TGT 2018 M.A, B.Ed 7008520383 hemanginimeher@gmail.com

72 Mr. Laxmikanta Das TGT 2018
M.A, B.Ed, CTET, OSSTET, OTET, 

PGDCA
8917665945 cooldownbapu@gmail.com

73 Miss Priyadarsini Sahoo TGT 2018 M.Sc, B.Ed, CTET 7377608900 priyadarsinisahoo8@gmail.com

74 Mrs. Sangita Mohapatra PRT 1985 M.A, B.Ed 8895085479 sangitamohapatra1985@gmail.com

75 Mrs. V. Bijayamani PRT 1986 B.A, B.Ed, Kovid 9861185615 vbijayamani@gmail.com

76 Mrs. Sandhyarani Pattnaik PRT 1986 B.A, B.Ed 9853289227 sandhyapatnaik28@gmail.com

77 Mrs. Bijayini Devi PRT 1989 M.A (History & Odia), B.Ed 9437554193 bjinmsra@gmail.com

78 Mr. Prabodh Kumar Nanda PRT 1996 M.A, MCA 9437310763 prbodh.nanda@gmail.com

79 Mrs. Gayatri Mishra PRT 1986 M.Com, B.Ed, LLB 9437133918 cch_mishra@yahoo.com

80 Mrs. Sudipta Samanta PRT 1992 M.A, B.Ed 9438505755 sudiptasamanta324@gmail.com

81 Mrs. Bindushree Das PRT 1999 M.A, B.Ed 9778387783 bindushreeodia@gmail.com

82 Mrs. Jayanti Kumari Nayak PRT 2002 M.A, B.Ed 9178449944 hijayaji@gmail.com
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83 Mrs. Tapasi Sahoo PRT 2004 M.A, M.Ed 9437279354 tapasi.aks@gmail.com

84 Mrs. Sareeta Mohanty PRT 2004 M.A, B.Ed 9437233523 simamohanty@yahoo.co.in

85 Mrs. Bidhumitra Mohanty PRT 2004 M.Sc, B.Ed, CTET 9437847772 bidhumitra13@gmail.com

86 Mrs. Helen Nayak PRT 2007 M.A, B.Ed 9853458353 helenbapi@gmail.com

87 Ms. Ranjita Pati PRT 2007 M.A., B.Ed. 9937492802 ranjitaapati@gmail.com

88 Mrs. Nitu Saha PRT 2007 M.A., B.Ed, CTET 9668488779 nitusahasai@gmail.com

89 Mrs. Light Choudhury PRT 2008 M.A, B.Ed 9337429145 lituchoudhury83@gmail.com

90 Mrs. Sadhana Priyadarsini PRT 2009 M.Sc, B.Ed, CTET 9437900536 priyadarsinisadhanasweet@gmail.com

91 Mrs. Aradhana Dash PRT 2009 B.Sc, B.Ed 9861257783 aradhanaelly@gmail.com

92 Mrs. Sujata Swain PRT 2011 B.Sc, MCA, M.Tech 9438350140 sujataswn@gmail.com

93 Mrs. Subhadra Behera PRT 2011 M.A, M.Phil, B.Ed, UGC-NET 9438532468 suhan.mathur@gmail.com

94 Miss Jagriti Pramanik PRT 2012 M.A, B.Ed, CTET 9178686923 jagriti.pramanik@gmail.com

95 Mr. Matruprasad Das PRT 2012 M. Music 9439750511 mpdas047@gmail.com

96 Mrs. Asharani Das PRT 2013 M.A., B.Ed, CTET 9776607844 asharani.das81@gmail.com

97 Mr. Lalatendu Pattanaik PRT 2014 M.Sc, M.Phil, B.Ed, CTET 9861845763 ratanpattanaik@gmail.com

98 Mrs. Rajshree Mohanty PRT 2014 M.Sc, B.Ed, CTET 9437115980 rajashree_mohanty@rediffmail.com

99 Mrs. Ranjita Satpathy PRT 2009 M.Sc, B.Ed, CTET 9437112918 ranjitas1234@gmail.com
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100 Mrs. Soudamini Das PRT 2015 M.Sc, B.Ed, CTET 9431773160 sdasdav@gmail.com

101 Mrs. Sailaxmi Kundu PRT 2016 M.A, B.Ed, NTT, PGDCA 9078548841 kundusailaxmi@gmail.com

102 Miss L Komuni PRT 2018 B.A, B.Ed 7470940256 komunipiku018@gmail.com

103 Mr. Surya Kanta Tripathy PRT 2018 B.Sc, B.Ed, CTET, OTET, OSSTET 7008979314 suryakantatripathy22@gmail.com

104 Mrs. Lopamudra Mohanty PPT 2007 M.A, PGDECE, PGDDNM 9438357143 lopamudramty@gmail.com

105 Mrs. Qurratul Ain Siddiqui PPT 2007 B.Sc, NTT, PGDTM 9938764763 rinisiddiqui1975@gmail.com

106 Mrs. Subhalaxmi Nayak PPT 2008 M.A, NTT, CAC 9861346381 subhjena@rediffmail.com

107 Mrs. Piyali Mishra PPT 2008 B.A, NTT 9937619337 piyaliriti@gmail.com

108 Mrs. Suchismita Das PPT 2009 M.A, DIT, 6CCGC, NTT 9437088618 dassuchi2003@gmail.com

109 Mrs. Anita Das PPT 2011 B.A, B.Ed 9040857660 das.anita1968@gmail.com

110 Mrs. Nivedita Das PPT 2011 B.Sc., MTT 9437818924 niveditadas019@gmail.com

111 Miss Sonali Monalisa PPT 2013 M.A., M.Phil, B.Ed, OTET 9853791269 monalisa.sonali@gmail.com

112 Mrs. Aliva Bohidar PPT 2016 M. A., B.Ed, NTT 8456979084 alivabohidar@gmail.com

113 Mrs. Sagarika Dixit PPT 2016 M.A., B.Ed, CTET 8335892277 sagarikadixitsahasmal@gmail.com

114 Mrs. C. Sabeeka Rao PPT 2016 M.A., NTT 9337005412 sabeeka1511@gmail.com

115 Miss Soumyasuchi Panda PPT 2016 M.Com 9668115340 spsoumyasuchi@gmail.com

116 Miss Varsha Bijoini PPT 2017 M.Com, NTT 9040890081 vbijoini@gmail.com
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117 Mrs. Pragyanta Akhanda PPT 2018 B.Com, Infoedge Comp, Ratna in Hindi 6372221688 akhandapragyanta@gmail.com

118 Miss Ipsita Priyadarshini PPT 2018 B.Sc 8599889456 priyaipsita95@gmail.com

119 Miss Jaya Singhal PPT 2018
B.Com, Diploma in Pre-Primary 

Teaching
8984446556 jayasinghal678@gmail.com

120 Mrs. Pinder Kaur PPT 2018 B.Com, MBA, MTT 9439317371 pinderkaurr@gmail.com

121 Mr. Aruna Kumar Pradhan Dance Teacher 2012 M. Music (Dance) 9124188310 arunapradhan999@gmail.com

122 Mr. Ranjan Kumar Maharana Art Teacher 2016 MFA (Painting) 9777836300 ranjanvolume@gmail.com

123 Mr. Manas Kumar Perei Music Teacher 2017 M.Mus, MPA, M.Phil 8908259731 1990manaskumar@gmail.com

124 Mrs. Nirupama Paul Counsellor 2018 M.A (Psychology), UGC-NET 9637287510 nirupama_paul2006@yahoo.co.in

125 Mr. Santosh Kumar Swain Yoga Teacher 2018
M.A (Yoga), DMLT, Ratna in Hindi, 

PGDCA
9040122952 santoshbbsr@gmail.com


